- Compliant with 10GFC 1200-MX-SN-1 Fiber Channel, Std
- Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10BGBASE-SW/SR,
-LW/LR, -EW/ER, -ZW/ZR Ethernet Std.
- Wavelength: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
- Compliant with XFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA)
- Connector: Duplex LC connector
- Differential CML inputs and CML outputs
- Differential PECL reference click input

  A=SFP+; P=SFP-SC; Q=SFP-MTRJ
TTNN66CC--SS1100--1133--CCMM
Ordering Information:
10G Product Line
8Gbps : 8x Fiber Channel (RoHS Compliant)
10Gbps : XFP (RoHS Compliant)
10Gbps : SFP+ (RoHS Compliant)
10Gbps : XENPAK (RoHS Compliant)
10Gbps : X2 (RoHS Compliant)
 * : 21m/OM1 Fiber; 50m/OM2 Fiber; 150m/OM3 Fiber
 Industrial Temperature is available
 ** : 33m/OM1 Fiber; 82m/OM2 Fiber; 300m/OM3 Fiber
Part Number Model No.
Data Rate
(Gbps)
Wavelength/
Light Source
Media
Type
Reach
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens
(dBm)
Temp.
(oC)
Voltage Note
TNAK-MX3-85-C SFP+  SR 10 850nm LC 300m** -1 ~ -7.1 -9.9 -10 ~ 70 3.3V 10G-SR/SW
TNAK-S10-13-C SFP+  LR 10 1310nm LC 10km +0.5 ~ -6 -14.4 -10 ~ 70 3.3V 10G-LR/LW
Part Number Model No.
Data Rate
(Gbps)
Wavelength/
Light Source
Media
Type
Reach
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens
(dBm)
Temp.
(oC)
Voltage Note
TN9K-MX3-85-C X2-SR 10 850nm SC 300m** >-4.3 -7.5 0 ~ 70 3.3 / 5V 10G-SR/SW
TN9K-S10-13-C X2-LR 10 1310nm SC 10km >-5.2 -10.3 0 ~ 70 3.3 / 5V 10G-LR/LW
TN9K-S40-15-C X2-ER 10 1550nm SC 40km >-1.7 -11.3 0 ~ 70 3.3 / 5V 10G-ER/EW
TN9K-S80-15-C X2-ZR 10 1550nm SC 80km >0 -24 0 ~ 70 3.3 / 5V 10G-ZR/ZW
Part Number Model No.
Data Rate
(Gbps)
Wavelength/